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Nr.

75
76
80
77

73
72
74

71
81
86

87
88

Name
BUSCHEK
HAJEK
KERNBICHLER
BURKL

KOKAS
VOGL
HAJEK

KOKAS
EDER
PLATONOV

HALLWIRTH
HALLWIRTH

Paul
Alexander
Paul

Felix

Janine
Anja

Caroline

Raphael
Nicolas

Daniel

Julia

Tamara

Kat.

M U15
M U15
M U15
M U15

W u17
W u17
W u17

M U13
M U13
M U13

W ul4
B-NW

Donauinselrennen #3

UCI-Code

AUT20020719
AUT20030719
AUT20030218
AUT20030928

AUT20000906
AUT20010306
AUT20001016

AUT20041107
AUT20060416
AUT20050401

AUT20050402
AUT20061107

14.06.2016
M U15
BL Verein 1#  2# 3#
Wien RLM Wien 5 5 5
Wien RLM Wien 3 3 3
Wien RLM Wien

Wien RLM Wien

W u17
Wien RLM Wien 2 2 2
Wien RLM Wien
Wien RLM Wien

M U13
Wien RLM Wien
NO RC-Grafenbach NO Sud 1 1 1
NO RC Pottendorf

W ul1l4
Wien RC Schnecke ASVO Wien
Wien RC Schnecke ASVO Wien

4#

5#

6#
23



43,26km/42Runden
Pl Nr  Name

1. 26 EIBECK

2. 17 BARTL

3. 6 HOLZL

4. 5 CSENAR

5. 25 WILLINGER
6. 18 KRAUTWURST
7. 35 ARTENJAK

8. 15 LACKNER

9. 12 GAUBATZ
10. 13 WARINGER
11. 3 SCHMIDBAUER
12. 21 APPELTAUER
13. 7 LECHNER
14. 9 PICHLER

15. 24 SCHNEIDER
16. 34 DOVZAN

17. 23 PLATONOV
18. 22 RAE

19. 27 SCHUSTER
20. 33 STABER

21. 8 BAHR

22. 30 MALKK

23. 1 TREITLER
24. 29 LOSCHBERGER
25. 11 EBNER

26. 28 BOCK

27. 31 KROMBERT
28. 32 STEINBACH
29. 19 REDL

30. 4 LACKNER

DNF 10 MITTERLEHNER

‘Wolfgang

Johann

‘Wolfgang

Christian

Markus

Patrick

Bernhard

‘Wolfgang

Lukas

Gabriel

Maximilian

Samuel

Christian

Christian

Felix

Damjan

Aleks

Robin

Stephan

Gerald

Klaus

Christian

‘Wolfgang

Johannes

Georg

Thomas

‘Wolfgang

Bernhard

Lisa

Andreas

Kat.

M-Am

MMI

M-Am

M-Am

M-Am

MMl

M-Am

M Am

Mu17

Mu23

MMl

BC

BC

M-Am

M-Am

BC

MM Il

MM Il

BC

W Elite

BC

UCI-Code

AUT19721225

AUT19690712

AUT19860724

AUT19800312

AUT19730716

AUT19861115

AUT19760209

AUT19620528

AUT19890925

AUT19890322

AUT20011223

AUT19971210

AUT19631229

AUT19800608

AUT19870816

SLO19911231

AUT19850919

AUT19790403

AUT19850610

AUT19681114

AUT19641103

AUT19720516

AUT19610413

AUT19580814

AUT19670710

AUT19840322

AUT19700930

AUT19800610

AUT19821007

AUT19710302

BL

Wien

NO

Tirol

Wien

NO

NO

Wien

Wien

NO

NO

Wien

Wien

NO

Wien

NO

Stmk

Wien

Wien

NO

NO

Wien

Stmk

Wien

Wien

Wien

NO

Verein

Nora Racing Team

ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirchen

Team Physio 1.0

UNION Cycling Team

ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirchen

ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirchen

ARBO Wienenergie Rohsler&Co

RC Schnecke ASVO Wien

FORMAT RC

FORMAT RC

RLM Wien

ARBO Denzel Cliff Wien

BAC RSC Thermenregion

29.07.2017

05.01.2017

UNION Cycling Team

RC Pottendorf

RC ARBO Kindberg

04.06.2017

Union RC Pedalus

BAC RSC Thermenregion

ARBO Radclub Médling

RC Schnecke ASVO Wien

TSV Bike Total Hartberg

11.01.2017

ARBO Wienenergie Rohsler&Co

RC Maroitalia Racing Team

UNION Cycling Team

Vitalogic Astrokalb NO Radunion

09.01.2017

Donauinsel 2016 - #6
28.07.2016

Zeit: 1:00:44Std

#10 #11 #13 #14
2 1
1 2
1 2
1
2

#16 #17 #19 #20 #2 #23 #25 #26 #28 #29 #31 #32 #34 #35 #37  #38 #0  #a1 Pkte  Ziel
12 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 7. 1
2 1 2 1 101 23 1
1 11 18 29
2 1 5
11 1 2
1 3
1 6
1 18
2 1 1 8
1 1 10 27
1 1 1 12
13
22
28
10
15
23
14
16
17
19
20
21
24
26
20 25
20

Schnitt: 42,76km/h
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